SOLUSI UNIVERSITY ON-LINE FEE STRUCTURE MARCH - MAY 2022

REGULAR / BLOCK / BIMESTER SESSION (18 Cre

	2022 FEE STRUCTURE					
	USD (For International Students Only)		ZWL (For Local Students Only)			
	Tuition	International Fees	Total Internationals	Local Fees		
Undergraduate Degree	725	150	875	174,000.00		
PGDE	776	150	926	186,240.00		
Masters Degree	828	150	978	198,720.00		
BED	725	150	875	174,000.00		
Diploma Chaplaincy	362	150	512	86,880.00		
ECE - Diploma	362	150	512	86,880.00		
OTHER FEES (AS APPLICABLE)	USD			ZWL		
Application Fees	20			4,800		
SRC Subscription (per Semester)	10			2,400		
Full Transcript	20			4,800		
Partial Transcrption	15			3,600		
Remarking Fee (Per Credit)	50			12,000		
I D Cards renewal	5			1,200		
Graduation Fees (All Programmes)	100			24,000		
Gown ⋒ -Undergraduate	175			42,000		
Gown ⋒ - Post Graduate Studies	200			48,000		
Gown ⋒ - Diploma Programs	150			36,000		
Graduation Fee in Absentia	100			24,000		
International Student Fees	150			36,000		
Thesis Expense	828			198,720		
PGDE-Teaching Practise	776			186,240		
ECE Diploma Teaching Practice Fees (per Term)	362			86,880		
ECE Examination Fee (per Term)	100			24,000		
Exemption Fee	50			12,000		
Supplementary Fees	50			12,000		
Cafeteria Charges /Meal	2			480		
Attachment Supervision Fees	Equivalent to Semester's Fees					
Medical Aid Fee (per Semester / Block / Trimes	25			6,000		
Rental - Block	100			24,000		
Rental - Block (MSQ)	150			36,000		
Rental (Single Students)	300			72,000		
Rental (Married Quarters)	600			144,000		

PAYMENT PLAN (4Months)

Registration Fees

Mid Sem Fees Exam Fees View Grades

	Jan 22	Feb 22	Mar 22	
Jan 22	20%			ZWL 34,800.00
Feb 22	10%	30%		ZWL 17,400.00
Mar	10%	10%	40%	ZWL 17,400.00
Apr 22	20%	20%	20%	ZWL 34,800.00
May 22	20%	20%	20%	ZWL 34,800.00
June 22	20%	20%	20%	ZWL 34,800.00
	100%	100%	100%	ZWL 174,000.00

NOTE

- 1. Registration to ran between January 2022 to March 2022,
- 2. Add and drop of courses 1 week before classes begin